
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2021 0:00:00
Конец периода: 27.12.2021 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 34 521,31 34 500 10 891,11

0139 - Alek Igor Mc / Алик Игорь МС 34 521,31 34 500 10 891,11
01.01.2021 0:00:00 10 869,8
04.01.2021 9:24:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000124 от 04.01.2021 9:24:30 1 182,3 12 052,1
03.02.2021 23:53:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002161 от 03.02.2021 23:53:32 2 000 10 052,1
17.03.2021 6:16:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007244 от 17.03.2021 6:16:04 887,4 10 939,5
17.03.2021 23:59:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005934 от 17.03.2021 23:59:32 1 500 9 439,5
27.03.2021 10:26:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008340 от 27.03.2021 10:26:20 631,12 10 070,62
31.03.2021 23:46:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007027 от 31.03.2021 23:46:46 1 000 9 070,62
05.06.2021 9:00:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014744 от 05.06.2021 9:00:31 1 589,7 10 660,32
05.06.2021 22:52:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011990 от 05.06.2021 22:52:26 1 500 9 160,32
03.07.2021 6:07:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017605 от 03.07.2021 6:07:30 2 428,4 11 588,72
03.07.2021 21:31:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014288 от 03.07.2021 21:31:11 2 000 9 588,72
24.07.2021 8:36:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019754 от 24.07.2021 8:36:43 2 399,91 11 988,63
24.07.2021 21:29:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000015953 от 24.07.2021 21:29:17 2 000 9 988,63
18.08.2021 8:32:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022374 от 18.08.2021 8:32:47 1 422,48 11 411,11
18.08.2021 23:46:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018024 от 18.08.2021 23:46:54 2 000 9 411,11
11.09.2021 9:06:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024792 от 11.09.2021 9:06:02 1 440,7 10 851,81
11.09.2021 21:20:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000019887 от 11.09.2021 21:20:37 1 000 9 851,81
18.09.2021 9:27:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000025508 от 18.09.2021 9:27:45 463 10 314,81
18.09.2021 23:52:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000020453 от 18.09.2021 23:52:44 1 000 9 314,81
20.10.2021 6:12:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028963 от 20.10.2021 6:12:36 2 122,16 11 436,97
20.10.2021 23:55:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000023291 от 20.10.2021 23:55:15 2 500 8 936,97
03.11.2021 7:06:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030588 от 03.11.2021 7:06:37 10 011,6 18 948,57
03.11.2021 23:44:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000024546 от 03.11.2021 23:44:23 5 000 13 948,57
10.11.2021 6:04:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031362 от 10.11.2021 6:04:45 1 005 14 953,57
10.11.2021 8:09:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031427 от 10.11.2021 8:09:06 445 15 398,57
10.11.2021 23:50:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000025197 от 10.11.2021 23:50:07 1 000 14 398,57
24.11.2021 6:17:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000033167 от 24.11.2021 6:17:37 629,5 15 028,07
24.11.2021 23:57:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000026660 от 24.11.2021 23:57:24 2 000 13 028,07
06.12.2021 10:25:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000034752 от 06.12.2021 10:25:30 3 376,5 16 404,57
08.12.2021 8:22:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035182 от 08.12.2021 8:22:44 1 547,4 17 951,97
11.12.2021 10:01:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035666 от 11.12.2021 10:01:21 608 18 559,97
11.12.2021 13:25:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035506 от 11.12.2021 13:25:44 357,54 18 917,51
11.12.2021 23:05:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000028496 от 11.12.2021 23:05:28 5 000 13 917,51
13.12.2021 8:20:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035964 от 13.12.2021 8:20:11 1 268,6 15 186,11
25.12.2021 9:01:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000037701 от 25.12.2021 9:01:48 705 15 891,11
25.12.2021 23:49:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000030221 от 25.12.2021 23:49:53 5 000 10 891,11
27.12.2021 0:00:00 10 891,11

Итого 34 521,31 34 500 10 891,11


